Character# 19

DruTam
Spell List

attack avoidance
self healing

attack avoidance (SL 108)

1.
2.
3. shield *

4.

5. deflect 1 *

6. bladeturn 1*
7.

8. aim untrue 1 *
9.

10. still air *

Astrologer Level: 1
Ch/Me Common men

Realm Portions Learned Levels pp (3) Base Lists
Mentalism b 1to10 anticipations
Mentalism b 1to 10 attack avoidance

far voice

holy vision

self healing

starlights
starsense
telekinesis
time's bridge
way of the voice

self healing (SL_110)
1
clotics™

clot3cs*

pain relief1 cs ™
fracture repair c
cutrepairic™

2
3
4
5
6
7
8. muscle / tendon repair ¢ *
9

10. nerve repair ¢

RCU

Base spell casting Ivl bonus +2(2)
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